Description of Article

One 18K White & Yellow Gold Necklace, stamped 750, D-
406Pcs, 16.73ct ,

weighing in total 46.88 g., containing

Four Hundred Six (406) Natural Diamonds

Total Estimated Weight : 16.73 Carats

ONE  HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR (174) ROUND BRILLIANT - 
NATURAL DIAMONDS

Measurements Each : from 1.40 mm to 2.50 mm

Estimated Weight Each : from 0.01 to 0.06 Carat

Total Estimated Weight : 3.84 Carats

Color : Fancy Vivid Yellow

Clarity : SI

Finish : Good

TWENTY TWO (22) MARQUISE BRILLIANT - NATURAL DIAMONDS